Show #B2071 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): Sweetwater-VRH (08/05/2017)
8000. SHTX YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 22
Rider's Name Points

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 29 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 102.00  Teghan Brooks

2 64 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 98.00 Kenneth Dickerson
3 131 KMZIrish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 98.00 Danielle Ezer
4 128 RD Dulce Olena Shaina Stanton 96.00  Justin Stanton
5 10 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 85.00 James McDavid
6 21 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 84.00 Phoebe L. Spencer
7 80 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 72.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
8 54 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas Wight 60.00 Stella Wight
9 40 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 58.50 James McDavid
10 125 Time Sensitive Haylee Walker 57.00 Alicia Walker
11 88 Rebecca Sue Rio Abigail Wight 56.00 Stella Wight
12 70 Bella Boon Brittain Scott 54,50  Brittain Scott
13 91 Il Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 54,00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
14 123 Cuttin N The Shadows Jack Brooks 52.00 Jack Brooks
15 23 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 46.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL
16 11 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie Vicars 45.00 Doug Vicars
17 110 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W Il Lewis 37.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
18 84 Ricochet San Jo Erika Seaboch 35.00 Jose & Leslie Zepeta
19 65 Bar Dee Texas Moon Jaycee Wetsel 32.00 Casey Wetsel
20 72 Dealin In Rubies Meredith Villarrial 32.00 Jennifer Williams
21 85 Smart And Steadfast Kylie King 27.00  Mary King
22 68 Playin TR Luke Wight 24.00  Stella Wight



Show #B2071 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Sweetwater-VRH (08/05/2017)
80. SHTX YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 31

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 131

2 29

3 21

4 10

5 64

6 80

7 128

8 125

9 144

10 11

11 142

12 72

13 14

14 139

15 23

16 50

17 88

18 91

19 84

OP 20 85
OP 21 18
OP22 140
OP 23 68
OP24 123
OP 25 54
OP 26 65
OoP27 110
OP 28 63
OP 29T 70
OP 29T 40
OP31 143

KMZ Irish Cowboy
Jac Smart

Kings Mojo

Chics Vintage Flare
Cee Hickory Doc
Blue Bottom Tom
RD Dulce Olena
Time Sensitive
RaeRae

U Spin Me Rite Round
Grit

Dealin In Rubies

Ski Lena

Mystery

Fairlea Smart Lulu
Buds Wild Night Out
Rebecca Sue Rio

Il Be A Chic
Ricochet San Jo
Smart And Steadfast
Coach Bum

Darlin

Playin TR

Cuttin N The Shadows
Scoots Lil Patty

Bar Dee Texas Moon
MS BECACO GRAYFOUR
Playin Paddy

Bella Boon

Top Stoppin Dun It
Skip

Jordan A Cheek
Teghan Brooks
Michele Latimer Spencer
Marialyssa McDavid
Madison Miller
Aubrey K O'Neal
Shaina Stanton
Haylee Walker
Daeleigh Patridge
Bodie Vicars

Sarah Garner
Meredith Villarrial
Caroline Phelps
Laura St John

Carol Ann Hetzel
Jessie Young
Abigail Wight

Will Ogden Lewis
Erika Seaboch
Kylie King

Ivy Jones

Madeline St John
Luke Wight

Jack Brooks
Thomas Wight
Jaycee Wetsel
Christopher W Il Lewis
Madison Miller
Brittain Scott
Marialyssa McDavid

Jocelyn Olund

75.50
73.50
73.00
72.50
71.50
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
69.00
68.50
68.00
67.50
66.50
65.50
64.00
61.00
42.00
69.50
68.00
67.50
66.50
66.00
64.50
64.00
63.00
61.50
55.00
55.00
49.00

31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

2.50

2.50

1.00

Danielle Ezer
Teghan Brooks
Phoebe L. Spencer
James McDavid
Kenneth Dickerson
CHANCE O'NEAL
Justin Stanton

Alicia Walker
Daeleigh Patridge
Doug Vicars

Sarah Garner
Jennifer Williams
Caroline Phelps
Laura St John
CAROL ANN HETZEL
Jessie Young

Stella Wight
WILLIAM E LEWIS
Jose & Leslie Zepeta
Mary King

P & M Jones Family Ranch
Madeline St John
Stella Wight

Jack Brooks

Stella Wight

Casey Wetsel
WILLIAM E LEWIS
Kenny Dickerson
Brittain Scott

James McDavid

Jocelyn Olund



Show #B2071 (David Avery): Sweetwater-VRH (08/05/2017)
86. SHTX YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 29 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 7200 24.00 Teghan Brooks
2 128 RD Dulce Olena Shaina Stanton 7150 23.00 Justin Stanton
3 21 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 7050 22.00 Phoebe L. Spencer
4 64 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 69.50 21.00 Kenneth Dickerson
5 131 KMZIrish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 68,50 20.00 Danielle Ezer
6 10 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 68.50 19.00 James McDavid
7 80 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 6750 18.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
8 40 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 65.00 17.00 James McDavid
9 23 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 65.00 16.00 CAROL ANNHETZEL
10 11 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie Vicars 62.00 15.00 Doug Vicars
11 142 Grit Sarah Garner 61.00 14.00 Sarah Garner
12 65 Bar Dee Texas Moon Jaycee Wetsel 60.00 13.00 Casey Wetsel
13 54 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas Wight 58.00 12.00 Stella Wight
14 70 Bella Boon Brittain Scott 55.00 11.00 Brittain Scott
15 123 Cuttin N The Shadows Jack Brooks 5450 10.00 Jack Brooks
16 50 Buds Wild Night Out Jessie Young 53.50 9.00 Jessie Young
OP 17 125 Time Sensitive Haylee Walker 63.50 8.00 Alicia Walker
OP 18 110 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W Il Lewis 58.00 7.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
OP 19 72 Dealin In Rubies Meredith Villarrial 58.00 6.00  Jennifer Williams
OP 20 88 Rebecca Sue Rio Abigail Wight 52.00 5.00 Stella Wight
OP 21 84 Ricochet San Jo Erika Seaboch 50.00 4,00 Jose & Leslie Zepeta
OP 22 91 Il Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 49.50 3.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
OP 23 68 Playin TR Luke Wight 4950 2.00 Stella Wight
DQ 85 Smart And Steadfast Kylie King 0.00 0.00 Mary King



Show #B2071 (Delena C Doyle): Sweetwater-VRH (08/05/2017)

83. SHTX YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 131 KMZIrish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 7550 30.00 Danielle Ezer
2 64 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 7350 29.00 Kenneth Dickerson
3 29 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 7150 28.00 Teghan Brooks
4 88 Rebecca Sue Rio Abigail Wight 71.00 27.00 Stella Wight
5 54 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas Wight 7050 26.00 Stella Wight
6 128 RD Dulce Olena Shaina Stanton 70.00 25.00 Justin Stanton
7 91 Il Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 69.50 24.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
8 141 SkilLena Caroline Phelps 69.50 23.00 Caroline Phelps
9 10 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 68.00 22.00 James McDavid
10 40 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 68.00 21.00 James McDavid
11 80 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 68.00 20.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
12 21 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 67.00 19.00 Phoebe L. Spencer
13 110 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W Il Lewis 65.00 18.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
14 70 Bella Boon Brittain Scott 65.00 17.00 Brittain Scott
15 63 Playin Paddy Madison Miller 64.50 16.00 Kenny Dickerson
16 123 Cuttin N The Shadows Jack Brooks 62.00 15.00 Jack Brooks
17 140 Darlin Madeline St John 61.00 14.00 Madeline StJohn
18 125 Time Sensitive Haylee Walker 61.00 13.00 Alicia Walker
19 85 Smart And Steadfast Kylie King 61.00 12.00 MaryKing
20 139 Mystery Laura St John 60.00 11.00 Laura StJohn
21 142 Grit Sarah Garner 59.00 10.00 Sarah Garner
22 65 Bar Dee Texas Moon Jaycee Wetsel 59.00 9.00 Casey Wetsel
23 23 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 55.50 8.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL
24 84 Ricochet San Jo Erika Seaboch 53.00 7.00 Jose & Leslie Zepeta
25 50 Buds Wild Night Out Jessie Young 52.00 6.00 Jessie Young
26 18 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 51.00 5.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch
27 72 Dealin In Rubies Meredith Villarrial 50.50 4,00 Jennifer Williams
28 68 Playin TR Luke Wight 44.00 3.00 Stella Wight
OP 29 11 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie Vicars 70.00 2.00 Doug Vicars
OP30 143 Skip Jocelyn Olund 27.50 1.00  Jocelyn Olund



Show #B2071 (Janette Marie Dublin): Sweetwater-VRH (08/05/2017)

89. SHTX YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 70 Bella Boon Brittain Scott 7350 24.00 Brittain Scott
2 128 RD Dulce Olena Shaina Stanton 73.00 23.00 Justin Stanton
3 133 Simply Reydiant Thomas Wight 7250 22.00 Stella Wight
4 64 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 72.00 21.00 Kenneth Dickerson
5 29 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 71.00 20.00 Teghan Brooks
6 123 Cuttin N The Shadows Jack Brooks 71.00 19.00 Jack Brooks
7 40 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 7050 18.00 James McDavid
8 131 KMZIrish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 7050 17.00 Danielle Ezer
9 10 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 70.00 16.00 James McDavid
10 54 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas Wight 70.00 15.00 Stella Wight
11 21 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 70.00 14.00 Phoebe L. Spencer
12 91 Il Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 69.50 13.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
13 125 Time Sensitive Haylee Walker 69.50 12.00 Alicia Walker
14 84 Ricochet San Jo Erika Seaboch 69.00 11.00 Jose & Leslie Zepeta
15 68 Playin TR Luke Wight 68.50 10.00  Stella Wight
16 88 Rebecca Sue Rio Abigail Wight 67.50 9.00 Stella Wight
17 80 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 67.00 8.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
18 110 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W I Lewis 6650 7.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
19 11 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie Vicars 66.50 6.00 Doug Vicars
20 23 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 66.50 5.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL
21 65 Bar Dee Texas Moon Jaycee Wetsel 66.00 4,00 Casey Wetsel
22 85 Smart And Steadfast Kylie King 64.50 3.00 Mary King
23 72 Dealin In Rubies Meredith Villarrial 63.00 2.00  Jennifer Williams
24 141 Skilena Caroline Phelps 62.50 1.00 Caroline Phelps



